
 

 

 

 

Date Trip or Event Cost or Equipment 
Monday 27th June 16 Lanark Loch * 

Tuesday 28th June 2016 Lego Building day * 
Wednesday 29th June 2016 Biscuit Bonanza * 
Thursday 30th June 2016 Craft Morning & Football Gary £1.00 for Football Gary 

Friday 1st July 2016 Bowling @ M & D’s £2.50 
   

Monday 4th July 2016 Craft morning & Rounder’s * 
Tuesday 5th July 2016 Den building in the woods * 

Wednesday 6th July 2016 Tubing @ Bellhouston Park TBC 
Thursday 7th July 2016 Heelie wheelie Disco Bring your heelies or scooters 
Friday 8th July 2016 Wind farm @ Whitelee Free 

   
Monday 11th July 2016 Summerlee Park and Mine * 
Tuesday 12th July 2016 Crazy Golf @ M & D’s TBC 

Wednesday 13th July 2016 Cinema Morning £2.50 
Thursday 14th July 2016 Transport Museum * 
Friday 15th July 2016 Craft Morning * 

   
Monday 18th July 2016 Pizza master class from Pizza 

hut 
TBC 

Tuesday 19th July 2016 Safari Stampede around 
Hamilton 

* 

Wednesday 20th July 2016 Chocolate Party Change of clothes is required 
Thursday 21st July 2016 Craft Morning & Football Gary £1.00 
Friday 22nd July 2016 Face painting and Glitter 

Tattoos 
50p 

   
Monday 25th July 2016 Bowling @ M & D’s £2.50 
Tuesday 26th July 2016 5 a side football with Rochelle * 

Wednesday 27th July 2016 Water Balloon Fight Change of clothes required 
Thursday 28th July 2016 Den Building day * 

Friday 29th July Craft morning & Pyjama Party 
Pm 

* 

   
Monday 1st August 2016 Chatlerault Park * 
Tuesday 2nd August 2016 Bowling @ M & D’s £2.50 

Wednesday 3rd August 2016 5 a side football with Rochelle * 
Thursday 4th August 2016 Den building day  * 
Friday 5th August 2016 Craft Day * 

   
Monday 8th August 2016 Glasgow Green * 
Tuesday 9th August 2016 Scotland street school museum * 

Wednesday 10th August 2016 Crazy Golf @ M &D’s TBC 
Thursday 11th August 2016 5 a side football with Rochelle * 
Friday 12th August 2016 Heelie wheelie disco Bring your heelies or scooters 


